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PART –II (10
TH

 CLASS) 

Academic Session (2015-2017 to 2017-2019) 

March/April

,2019 
MORNING SESSION 

PAPER 
EVENING SESSION 

PAPER 

DATE & DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT 

01-03-2019 

Friday 

1. Arabic    

2. Beautician 

3. Computer Hardware 

II 

1. Geography 

2. Al-Fiqah (Dars-E-Nizami Group) II 

02-03-2019 

Saturday 

1. Urdu (Compulsory) (First Group)     

2. Urdu (Compulsory) (Dars-E-Nizami Group)   
II 

1. Urdu (Compulsory) (Second Group)  

2. Geography of Pakistan(in lieu of Urdu) 
II 

04-03-2019 

Monday 

English (Compulsory) (First Group) 
II 

English (Compulsory) (Second Group) 
II 

05-03-2019 

Tuesday 

1. Elements of Home Economics   

2. Commercial Geography 

3. House Hold  Accounts & its related problems 

4. Al-Quran (Dars-E-Nizami Group) 

II 

1. Geometrical & Technical Drawing 

2. Art & Model Drawing 

3. Astronomy & Space Science     
II 

06-03-2019 

Wednesday 

1. Physics (First Group) 

2. Islamic Studies  / Advanced Islamic Studies 

(First Group) 

II 

1. Physics (Second Group) 

2. Islamic Studies / Advanced Islamic Studies 

(Second Group) 

II 

07-03-2019 

Thursday 

1. Civics        

2. Environmental Studies 

 
II 

1. Persian     

2. Geology 

3. Fish Farming 

4. Food & Nutrition 

II 

08-03-2019 

Friday 

1. Chemistry (First Group) 

2. General Science (First Group) 
II 

1. Chemistry (Second Group) 

2. General Science (Second Group) 
II 

09-03-2019 

Saturday 

1. Punjabi   

2. Repair & Maintenance of domestic                     

refrigerator & Air Conditioner 
II 

1. Urdu  (Literature) 

2. English (Literature) 

3. Wood Working & Furniture Making 

4. Dress Making & Fashion Designing 

II 

11-03-2019 

Monday 

1. General Mathematics (First Group) 

2. Mathematics Science (First Group) 
II 

1. General Mathematics (Second Group) 

2. Mathematics Science (Second Group) 
II 

12-03-2019 

Tuesday 

1. Education      

2. Military Science 

3. Management for better  homes 
II 

1. History of Pakistan   

2. Islamic History 

3. Poultry Farming 

4. Child Development & Family Living 

II 

13-03-2019 

Wednesday 

1.  Biology (First Group)   

2. Computer Science (First Group)  

3. Clothing & Textiles  

II 

1. Biology (Second Group) 

2. Computer Science (Second Group)  

3. Physiology & Hygiene 

II 

14-03-2019 

Thursday 

1. Economics   

2. Electrical Wiring 
II 

Health & Physical Education 
II 

15-03-2019 

Friday 

Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) (First Group) 
II 

Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) (Second Group) 
II 

16-03-2019 

Saturday 

1. Islamiyat (Compulsory) (First Group) 

2. Ikhlaqiat (For Non Muslims) 

3. Seerat-un-Nabi(P.B.U.H) Alternative Islamiyat 

(Comp) OR Ethics for Non Muslims 

II 

Islamiyat (Compulsory) (Second Group) 

 
II 
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PART – I (9
TH

 CLASS) 

Academic Session (2015-2017 to 2018-2020) 

March/April,

2019 
MORNING SESSION 

PAPER 
EVENING SESSION 

PAPER 

DATE & DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT 

18-03-2019 

Monday 

1. Civics    

2. Environment Studies 

 
I 

1. Persian    

2. Geology 

3. Fish Farming 

4. Food & Nutrition 

I 

19-03-2019 

Tuesday 

English (Compulsory) (First Group)      

 
I 

English (Compulsory) (Second Group) 

 
I 

20-03-2019 

Wednesday 

1. Punjabi    

2. Repair & Maintenance of domestic                     

refrigerator & Air Conditioner 
I 

1. Urdu  (Literature) 

2. English (Literature) 

3. Wood Working & Furniture Making 

4. Dress Making & Fashion Designing 

I 

21-03-2019 

Thursday 

1. Biology (First Group) 

2. Computer Science (First Group) 

3. Clothing & Textiles 

I 

1. Biology (Second Group) 

2. Computer Science (Second Group) 

3. Physiology & Hygiene 

I 

22-03-2019 

Friday 

Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) (First Group) 
I 

Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) (Second Group) 
I 

25-03-2019 

Monday 

1. General Mathematics (First Group) 

2. Mathematics Science (First Group) 
I 

1. General Mathematics (Second Group) 

2. Mathematics Science (Second Group) 
I 

26-03-2019 

Tuesday 

1. Arabic    

2. Computer Hardware 
I 

1. Health & Physical Education 

2. Al-Hadith (Dars-e-Nizami Group) 
I 

27-03-2019 

Wednesday 

1. Urdu (Compulsory)(First Group)  

2. Urdu (Compulsory)(Dars-E-Nizami Group)  
I 

1. Urdu (Compulsory) (Second Group) 

2. Geography of Pakistan (in lieu of Urdu) 
I 

28-03-2019 

Thursday 

1. Education    

2. Military Science 

3. Management for better  homes 
I 

1. History of Pakistan   

2. Islamic History 

3. Poultry Farming 

4. Child Development & Family Living 

I 

29-03-2019 

Friday 

1. Elements of Home Economics   

2. Commercial Geography 

3. House Hold  Accounts & its related problems 

I 

1. Geometrical & Technical Drawing 

2. Art & Model Drawing 

3. Astronomy & Space Science     

I 

30-03-2019 

Saturday 

1. Chemistry (First Group) 

2. General Science (First Group)     
I 

1. Chemistry (Second Group) 

2. General Science (Second Group) 
I 

01-04-2019 

Monday 

1. Physics (First Group) 

2. Islamic Studies  / Advanced Islamic Studies 

(First Group)  

I 

1. Physics (Second Group) 

2. Islamic Studies / Advanced Islamic Studies 

(Second Group) 

I 

02-04-2019 

Tuesday 

1. Economics    

2. Electrical Wiring 

3. Al-Quran (Dars-E-Nizami Group) 

I 

1. Beautician 

2. Geography 

 

I 

03-04-2019 

Wednesday 

1. Islamiyat (Compulsory) (First Group) 

2. Ikhlaqiat (For Non Muslims) 

3. Seerat-un-Nabi(P.B.U.H)Alternative 

Islamiyat(Comp) OR Ethics for Non Muslims 

I 

 Islamiyat (Compulsory) (Second Group) 

 
I 
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